	Oakland Unified School District					Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details						
File #:	17-2591	Version:	1	Name:	Grant Agreement - Salesforce I Oakland Public Education Fund Community Preparatory Schoo	l - Elmhurst
Туре:	Applicat	ion		Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/11/20	017		In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	1/10/20	18		Final action:	1/10/2018	
Enactment date:	1/10/20	18		Enactment #:	18-0104	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Grant Agreement between District and Oakland Public Education Fund, accepting from Salesforce Foundation, \$18,420.33, for the Principal Innovation Fund at Elmhurst Community Preparatory School for the term August 21, 2017 through June 8, 2018.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 17-2591 Grant Agreement - Salesforce Foundation via Oakland Public Education Fund - Elmhurst Community Preparatory School					
Contact:	Kilian.Betlach@ousd.org					
Date	Ver. Ac	tion By		Ac	tion	Result
1/10/2018	1 Bo	pard of Education		Ad	lopted on the General Consent Re	port Pass